
Sebastopolooza

Overall Finish List
October 05, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Hunter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      335    16   M       1 Top Fin             18:17.6      5:54/M
      2    Andy Lopez                        Carthage  MS          372    16   M       2 Top Fin             19:54.8      6:25/M
      3    Lawson Netherland                 Walnut Grove  MS      346    16   M       3 Top Fin             20:10.0      6:30/M
      4    Michael Augustin                  Carthage  MS          371    16   M       1 13-18               20:57.7      6:45/M
      5    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      338    18   M       2 13-18               21:35.6      6:58/M
      6    Will Mcelhenney                   Union  MS             367    23   M       1 19-24               22:00.8      7:06/M
      7    Grayson Johnson                   Forest  MS            337    15   M       3 13-18               22:43.3      7:20/M
      8    Morgan Miles                      Sebastopol  MS        330    14   M       4 13-18               22:45.6      7:20/M
      9    Allison Walton                    Collinsville  MS      336    16   F       1 Top Fin             22:51.6      7:22/M
     10    Jeremy Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        339    40   M       1 40-44               23:13.0      7:29/M
     11    Victoria Shepard                  Sebastopol  MS        381    16   F       2 Top Fin             23:34.6      7:36/M
     12    Lane Davidson                     Union  MS             353    12   M       1  0-12               24:32.0      7:55/M
     13    Judd Williams                     Starkville  MS        379    32   M       1 30-34               24:54.6      8:02/M
     14    Charlie Creel                     Sebastopol  MS        370    55   M       1 55-59               25:14.0      8:08/M
     15    Karina Babolal                    Philadelphia  MS      344    20   F       3 Top Fin             26:06.0      8:25/M
     16    Hoyt Jenkins                      Walnut Grove  MS      349    12   M       2  0-12               26:55.1      8:41/M
     17    Aubrey Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        341    16   F       1 13-18               26:59.5      8:42/M
     18    Gracie Miles                      Union  MS             377    21   F       1 19-24               27:08.1      8:45/M
     19    Emily Byram                       Conehatta  MS         356    32   F       1 30-34               27:16.4      8:48/M
     20    Keren Lott                        Conehatta  MS         382    47   F       1 45-49               27:53.3      9:00/M
     21    Andrew Jenkins                    Walnut Grove  MS      348    37   M       1 35-39               28:26.9      9:10/M
     22    Landon Scheel                     Starkville  MS        380    24   M       2 19-24               29:57.9      9:40/M
     23    Abbie Wilson                      Union  MS             378    18   F       2 13-18               30:06.8      9:43/M
     24    Daniel Byram                      Conehatta  MS         357    35   M       2 35-39               30:07.9      9:43/M
     25    Kaleb Crocker                     Sebastopol  MS        331    14   M       5 13-18               30:39.0      9:53/M
     26    Tripp Quick                       Union  MS             334     8   M       3  0-12               30:42.7      9:54/M
     27    Josh Netherland                   Walnut Grove  MS      345    37   M       3 35-39               30:56.8      9:59/M
     28    Jackie Anderson                   Noxapater  MS         328    32   F       2 30-34               31:10.4     10:03/M
     29    Harper Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        340    13   F       3 13-18               32:25.8     10:27/M
     30    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             343    51   M       1 50-54               33:52.6     10:55/M
     31    Rani Bunkley                      Meridian  MS          374    42   F       1 40-44               34:24.7     11:06/M
     32    Robbie Stovall                    Philadelphia  MS      373    56   M       2 55-59               39:17.0     12:40/M
     33    John Havard                       Little Rock  MS       327    78   M       1 70-99               42:04.4     13:34/M
     34    Easton ONeal                      Philadelphia  MS      359    13   M       6 13-18               42:53.6     13:50/M
     35    Haden Holley                      Union  MS             360    13   M       7 13-18               43:06.6     13:54/M
     36    Anna Davidson                     Union  MS             355    17   F       4 13-18               45:23.9     14:38/M
     37    Melody Lundy                      Union  MS             354    15   F       5 13-18               46:27.1     14:59/M

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Jason Cole                        Newton  MS            342    49   M       1 Top Fin             35:40.8     11:30/M
      2    Cotton Alexander                  Sebastopol  MS        333    57   F       1 Top Fin             48:44.8     15:43/M
      3    Kimberly Tyler                    Canton  MS            361    54   F       1 50-59               54:57.9     17:44/M
      4    Chancy Fanguy                     Sebastopol  MS        352    33   M       1 30-39             1:01:28.7     19:50/M
      5    Michael Smith                     Sebastopol  MS        366    52   M       1 50-59             1:01:30.2     19:50/M
      6    Erin Fanguy                       Sebastopol  MS        351    31   F       1 30-39             1:02:03.9     20:01/M
      7    Claire Floyd                      Clinton  MS           350    31   F       2 30-39             1:02:04.3     20:01/M
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Sebastopolooza

Age Group Results
October 05, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hunter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      335   16        1        18:17.6      5:54/M
       2    Andy Lopez                        Carthage  MS          372   16        2        19:54.8      6:25/M
       3    Lawson Netherland                 Walnut Grove  MS      346   16        3        20:10.0      6:30/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Allison Walton                    Collinsville  MS      336   16        1        22:51.6      7:22/M
       2    Victoria Shepard                  Sebastopol  MS        381   16        2        23:34.6      7:36/M
       3    Karina Babolal                    Philadelphia  MS      344   20        3        26:06.0      8:25/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lane Davidson                     Union  MS             353   12       10        24:32.0      7:55/M
       2    Hoyt Jenkins                      Walnut Grove  MS      349   12       13        26:55.1      8:41/M
       3    Tripp Quick                       Union  MS             334    8       18        30:42.7      9:54/M

Male 13 to 18

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Augustin                  Carthage  MS          371   16        4        20:57.7      6:45/M
       2    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      338   18        5        21:35.6      6:58/M
       3    Grayson Johnson                   Forest  MS            337   15        7        22:43.3      7:20/M
       4    Morgan Miles                      Sebastopol  MS        330   14        8        22:45.6      7:20/M
       5    Kaleb Crocker                     Sebastopol  MS        331   14       17        30:39.0      9:53/M
       6    Easton ONeal                      Philadelphia  MS      359   13       23        42:53.6     13:50/M
       7    Haden Holley                      Union  MS             360   13       24        43:06.6     13:54/M

Female 13 to 18

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Aubrey Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        341   16        4        26:59.5      8:42/M
       2    Abbie Wilson                      Union  MS             378   18        8        30:06.8      9:43/M
       3    Harper Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        340   13       10        32:25.8     10:27/M
       4    Anna Davidson                     Union  MS             355   17       12        45:23.9     14:38/M
       5    Melody Lundy                      Union  MS             354   15       13        46:27.1     14:59/M

Male 19 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Will Mcelhenney                   Union  MS             367   23        6        22:00.8      7:06/M
       2    Landon Scheel                     Starkville  MS        380   24       15        29:57.9      9:40/M

Female 19 to 24
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gracie Miles                      Union  MS             377   21        5        27:08.1      8:45/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Judd Williams                     Starkville  MS        379   32       11        24:54.6      8:02/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Byram                       Conehatta  MS         356   32        6        27:16.4      8:48/M
       2    Jackie Anderson                   Noxapater  MS         328   32        9        31:10.4     10:03/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Andrew Jenkins                    Walnut Grove  MS      348   37       14        28:26.9      9:10/M
       2    Daniel Byram                      Conehatta  MS         357   35       16        30:07.9      9:43/M
       3    Josh Netherland                   Walnut Grove  MS      345   37       19        30:56.8      9:59/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeremy Gibbs                      Sebastopol  MS        339   40        9        23:13.0      7:29/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rani Bunkley                      Meridian  MS          374   42       11        34:24.7     11:06/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Keren Lott                        Conehatta  MS         382   47        7        27:53.3      9:00/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             343   51       20        33:52.6     10:55/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charlie Creel                     Sebastopol  MS        370   55       12        25:14.0      8:08/M
       2    Robbie Stovall                    Philadelphia  MS      373   56       21        39:17.0     12:40/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    John Havard                       Little Rock  MS       327   78       22        42:04.4     13:34/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jason Cole                        Newton  MS            342   49        1        35:40.8     11:30/M

Female Overall Winners
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cotton Alexander                  Sebastopol  MS        333   57        1        48:44.8     15:43/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chancy Fanguy                     Sebastopol  MS        352   33        2      1:01:28.7     19:50/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Erin Fanguy                       Sebastopol  MS        351   31        3      1:02:03.9     20:01/M
       2    Claire Floyd                      Clinton  MS           350   31        4      1:02:04.3     20:01/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Smith                     Sebastopol  MS        366   52        3      1:01:30.2     19:50/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kimberly Tyler                    Canton  MS            361   54        2        54:57.9     17:44/M

*Overall place within gender.
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